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Join the Antioch Water Park

LIFEGUARD TEAM

For questions, please contact Michael Shaikh at mshaikh@antiochca.gov 

Recruitment Dates
2024 Season

April

May

March

March Lifeguard Course

Sunday - Saturday
9am - 5pm each day

March 24 - 30, 2024
March Clinics

April Clinics

May Clinics

1. 2. 3.Attend at least one (1) Recruitment Clinic Pass our American Red
Cross Lifeguard Course

Join our
team!Take prerequisite IN-WATER skills test

Sign up for Lifeguard class in-person

April Lifeguard Course
April 11 - 21, 2024

May Lifeguard Course
May 2 - 11, 2024

Monday, April 1
Wednesday, April 3
Monday, April 8
Wednesday, April 10

Monday, April 22
Wednesday, April 24
Monday, April 29
Wednesday, May 1

Interested? 
Scan here!

Thursdays/Fridays 4pm - 8pm
Saturdays/Sundays 9am - 5pm

Thursdays/Fridays 4pm - 8pm
Saturdays/Sundays 8am - 6pm

Monday, March 11
Wednesday, March 13
Monday, March 18
Wednesday, March 20


